Please read this manual carefully before operating
your set and retain it for future reference.
N-TYPE MODELS
LGXXXN2W-E6
LGXXXN2W-E6.AW5
LGXXXN2T-E6
Installation manual

Impp at
STC
Max.
Series
Fuse
Rating
Max.
No. of
module
in series
Max.
System
Voltage
Connector Length Width Height Weight
W % V A V A A V mm mm mm kg
LG430N2W-E6 430 48.6 11.08 40.6 10.60
48.6 11.08 40.6 10.60
48.5 10.82 40.5 10.37
48.8 10.88 40.8 10.42
49.1 10.94 41.1 10.47

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
LG435N2W-E6 435 0~3% 16 20 1000 2110 1042 40
LG440N2W-E6 440 0~3% 16 20 1000 2110 1042 40
LG445N2W-E6 445 0~3% 16 20 1000 2110 1042 40
LG450N2W-E6 450 0~3% 16 20 1000 2110 1042 40
LG455N2W-E6 455 0~3% 16 20 1000 2110 1042 40
LG460N2W-E6 460 0~3% 16 20 1000 2110 1042 40
LG455N2W-E6.AW5 455 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
LG460N2W-E6.AW5 460 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
0~3% 16 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 16 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 16 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 16 20 1000 1042 40
0~3% 16 20 1000 1042 40
LG420N2T-E6 420 2130
LG425N2T-E6 425 2130
LG430N2T-E6 430 2130
LG435N2T-E6 435 2130
LG440N2T-E6 440 2130
LG
XX
XN
2W
-E
6
LG430N2W-E6.AW5 430 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
LG435N2W-E6.AW5 435 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
LG440N2W-E6.AW5 440 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
LG445N2W-E6.AW5 445 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
LG450N2W-E6.AW5 450 0~3% 24 20 1500 2110 1042 40
LG
XX
XN
2W